
2015-2016 SEFBR Tour of Champions - Open Points 1 of 7

9/27/2016

RIDER HORSE TOTAL 11/21/15 11/22/15 01/16/16 01/17/16 03/26/16 03/27/16 05/28/16 05/29/16 FINALS FINALS
1 Karina Stein CE Supah Sassy 460 100 90 100 90 80 1D
2 Kimberly Brown Sir Cutter Oak 450 30 100 70 90 40 120 1D
2 Rachel Caprio Untouchable Black Star 450 70 180 200 1D
4 Patty Waters First One Leaving 390 90 100 40 80 80 1D
5 Karina Stein Won Drummin Soprano 280 10 30 100 140 1D
6 Kayla Tvenstrup Short Lil Toy Lynx 280 80 80 80 40 1D
7 Angel Rae Miller Haulin Easy 220 60 160 1D
7 Caryn Henry GL Dashing To A Te 220 20 200 1D
9 Lisa Murray Spit Curl Brown 200 40 60 100 1D

10 Lori McCard-Eager Ima Moon Hankin Mama 180 180 1D
11 Kylee Porter JJ Rolling Ta Fame 170 100 70 1D
11 Merrill Mundy Smoke More Money 170 90 80 1D
13 Angel Rae Miller Queen of Perks 160 160 1D
13 Kristina Sorrentino Lindy Makes Her Move 160 100 60 1D
13 Maeghan Bryant Scootins Fools Gold 160 70 90 1D
16 Caryn Henry Firecrackin Wonder 150 80 70 1D
17 Angel Rae Miller Photons Fancy Jewel 140 140 1D
18 Kendall Kennedy JW Speed 130 50 80 1D
18 Taylor Zbytek Hanks Flyin Hope 130 30 100 1D
20 Angie Hammock Hollywood Episode 120 120 1D
21 Cami Henry Village Sunfrost 100 50 50 1D
21 Julie Shaw CA Cat O Mine 100 100 1D
21 Julie Shaw GL Jets Two Go 100 40 60 1D
24 Kylee Porter Honors Deck 90 90 1D
24 Patti George I Dance to Remember 90 90 1D
24 Ryla Bryant Lenas Playintheblues 90 70 20 1D
27 January Elrod Little Bitty Shorts 80 20 40 20 1D
28 Lori McCard-Eager Miss Fiery Fiona 70 70 1D
28 Tawny Cowart King Kid Special Go 70 60 10 1D
30 Darian Dearborn GoBoonGoCee Jone Run 60 60 1D
30 Kayla Tvenstrup Dance on the Money 60 60 1D
30 Kendall Kennedy VF Prissy All Night 60 60 1D
33 Ava Grayce Sanders Mr Gibs Hickory 50 50 1D
33 Rachel Caprio Frenchmans Honor 50 50 1D
35 Whitney Jackson CC Baby Ruth 40 40 1D
36 Mackenzie Wolf Senor 30 30 1D
36 Sailor Yunick Lil Nick Bug 30 30 1D
1 Ryla Bryant Lenas Playintheblues 600 100 100 80 50 70 200 2D
2 Courtney Kitching SFW Wonders Senorita 500 70 40 10 200 180 2D
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3 Kristina Sorrentino Lindy Makes Her Move 420 90 70 90 90 80 2D
4 Chelsea McCormick Dallas 410 30 100 140 140 2D
5 Jenna Albritton Just Loves A Good Time 290 80 70 60 80 2D
6 Karina Stein Won Drummin Soprano 230 80 50 100 2D
7 Taylor Zbytek Hanks Flyin Hope 200 30 10 160 2D
8 Lisa Murray Spit Curl Brown 190 10 180 2D
8 Patty Waters First One Leaving 190 100 90 2D

10 Rachel Caprio Untouchable Black Star 180 90 90 2D
11 Darian Dearborn Playit Dexter 170 100 70 2D
11 Dawn Smith Chrome 170 10 50 80 30 2D
13 Brittany Osburn Playin Two to Tango 160 160 2D
13 Whitney Jackson CC Baby Ruth 160 60 100 2D
15 Julie Shaw GL Jets Two Go 140 70 30 40 2D
16 Jenna Albritton The Devils Own 120 70 50 2D
16 Kaitlin Rohaley No Dash Just Cash 120 30 90 2D
16 Maeghan Bryant Scootins Fools Gold 120 120 2D
16 Teresa Wilson Jacks Frosted Dell 120 120 2D
20 Caryn Henry Double Bargain 110 100 10 2D
21 Kayla Tvenstrup Short Lil Toy Lynx 100 100 2D
21 Kendall Kennedy VF Prissy All Night 100 100 2D
21 Kylee Porter Honors Deck 100 60 40 2D
24 Kamryn Kennedy Dolls Wonder Baby 90 90 2D
24 Kylee Porter JJ Rolling Ta Fame 90 10 80 2D
24 Nikki Postma Hickory Sun Flame 90 30 60 2D
27 Darian Dearborn GoBoonGoCee Jone Run 80 80 2D
27 Julie Shaw CA Cat O Mine 80 80 2D
27 Laraine Cardin Tuff Kinda Dancer 80 40 40 2D
27 Sailor Yunick Frenchmans Lil Grace 80 80 2D
31 Lori McCard-Eager Miss Fiery Fiona 70 70 2D
32 January Elrod Squeaks Del Cielo 60 60 2D
32 Jenna Albritton Runaway Full Throttle 60 60 2D
32 Laraine Cardin Latoya Cash 60 60 2D
32 Lisa Miller Twice A Shiney Badger 60 10 50 2D
32 Madison Matthew Go Lil Rocket 60 60 2D
32 Patti George Wonder on the Money 60 60 2D
32 Whitney Jackson Lilly 60 60 2D
39 Alexia Hecker Invitation to Color 50 20 30 2D
39 Caryn Henry Lacy 50 50 2D
39 Caryn Henry Pinkys Last Fame 50 50 2D
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39 Kimberly Brown Sir Cutter Oak 50 50 2D
43 Ava Grayce Sanders Mr Gibs Hickory 40 40 2D
43 Elena Hamant Colors Runaway King 40 40 2D
43 Joan Hemby Coronas Red Devil 40 40 2D
43 Tish Donatti Taste of Sangria 40 40 2D
47 Cami Henry Village Sunfrost 30 30 2D
48 Courtney Kitching Prince Nemo 20 20 2D
48 January Elrod Little Bitty Shorts 20 20 2D
48 Josey Pearce Lil Bit 20 20 2D
48 Melinda Nickerson Special Deduction 20 20 2D
48 Morgan Wolf Cowpony Roany 20 20 2D
48 Taylor Goodhead Honey Bun Lena 20 20 2D
48 Jennifer Arato Mr Collect Call 20 20 2D
1 Courtney Kitching SFW Wonders Senorita 300 100 90 20 90 3D
2 Jade Dennison Dash On Fire 290 10 180 100 3D
3 Berta Beattie Grand Smart Ruler 290 70 80 60 10 70 3D

4* Trish Tonn Romeo Rio 280 140 140 3D
5* Taylor Zbytek Buzzies Blue Eyed Bug 280 100 180 3D
6 Teresa Wilson Jacks Frosted Dell 270 100 70 100 3D
7 Nikki Postma Hickory Sun Flame 210 10 60 40 100 3D
8 Angie Hammock Rare N Famous 200 200 3D
8 Ashley Smythe Lady Gold O'Day 200 200 3D
8 Courtney Kitching Prince Nemo 200 70 50 70 10 3D

11 April Bratcher Sonnys Eternal Hope 190 100 20 70 3D
12 Alexia Hecker Invitation to Color 180 40 50 90 3D
13 Debbie Sherrod Laney 170 30 90 50 3D
13 Teresa Wilson My Indian Rocket 170 50 120 3D
15 Angel Rae Miller Jet Fuel Jewell 160 160 3D
15 Dana Yecker Cloverleaf Fame 160 20 60 80 3D
15 Lori McCard-Eager Miss Fiery Fiona 160 160 3D
18 Jenna Albritton Just Loves A Good Time 150 30 120 3D
19 Brittany Osburn Playin Two To Tango 140 60 80 3D
19 Elena Hamant Colors Runaway King 140 100 40 3D
19 January Elrod Squeaks Del Cielo 140 60 80 3D
22 Dakota Waters Cant Catch Tabu 110 30 80 3D
22 Rachel Caprio Frenchmans Honor 110 30 80 3D
24 MacKenzie Wolf Guys Girl On Fire 100 40 40 20 3D
24 Melinda Nickerson Krimps Lady Moe 100 90 10 3D
24 Patty Waters Tumble 100 100 3D
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24 Susan Matthews Val On Ice 100 100 3D
28 Cindy Pearce Mike 90 90 3D
28 Emily Dillon RR Turps Bay Lynx 90 90 3D
28 Madison Matthew Go Lil Rocket 90 90 3D
28 Meghan Artymowycz Scarletts Triple Style 90 30 20 40 3D
32 Kamryn Kennedy Miss Smokin San 80 80 3D
32 Lili Lefebure Flashy 80 10 70 3D
32 Lori McCard-Eager CE Caseys Wonder 80 80 3D
32 Mackenzie Wolf Classy Lookin Dude 80 80 3D
32 Tracy Cowart Poco Mae Boss 80 80 3D
37 Caryn Henry Lacy 70 70 3D
37 Chelsea McCormick Dallas 70 10 60 3D
37 Whitney Jackson Lilly 70 30 40 3D
40 Abbie Crews Sippin On Patron 60 60 3D
40 Dawn Smith Chrome 60 60 3D
40 Kamryn Kennedy Dolls Wonder Baby Chex 60 40 20 3D
40 Lisa Miller Tip One Back 60 60 3D
40 Lisa Miller Twice A Shiney Badger 60 60 3D
45 Caryn Henry Double Bargain 50 50 3D
45 Joan Hemby Coronas Red Devil 50 50 3D
45 Laraine Cardin Latoya Cash 50 50 3D
45 Whitney Jackson CC Baby Ruth 50 50 3D
49 Brooke Buffkin Streakin Fast Harley 40 40 3D
49 Chelsea McCormick Fols Da Cash 40 20 20 3D
49 Taylor Goodhead Bowmans Fancy Dream 40 40 3D
52 Annie Cook Smokes Drifter 30 30 3D
52 Cami Henry Wonder Otoe Miss 30 30 3D
54 Brooke Bergeron This Gals A Flyin 20 20 3D
54 Jennifer Arato Mr Collect Call 20 20 3D
56 Ava Grayce Sanders Lil Randy 10 10 3D
1 Annie Cook Smokes Drifter 350 100 50 100 20 80 4D

2* Courtney Kitching Little Miss Hostess 330 20 30 100 180 4D
3* Tracy Cowart Poco Mae Boss 330 90 40 200 4D
4 Kim Durrell Kings Poco Roan 310 30 160 120 4D
5 Brittany Osburn Playin Two To Tango 290 80 40 70 100 4D
6 Brooke Buffkin Streakin Fast Harley 280 90 70 120 4D
7 Kelsey Kennedy Hard Candy To Beat 260 90 70 100 4D
8 Dana Yecker Cloverleaf Fame 250 60 30 80 80 4D
9 Taylor Pavel Im Not Flashy 230 80 60 90 4D
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10 Kristina Bair VF Two Barrel Gun 210 100 40 70 4D
11 Dawn Wilborn Waddies Bully 200 200 4D
11 Lisa Perrotta Blackjack 200 20 180 4D
11 Stacie Clair Call Me A Starlite 200 40 70 50 40 4D
14 Whitney Jackson Lilly 190 50 140 4D
15 Bryce Murray Skyes A Bit Peppy 170 10 160 4D
15 Morgan Wolf Some Like It Sizzlin 170 90 80 4D
15 Susan Matthews Val On Ice 170 30 140 4D
18 April Bratcher Sonnys Eternal Hope 150 100 50 4D
19 Debbie Payne Special Ability 130 50 80 4D
19 January Elrod Justa Lil Bit Jazz 130 70 60 4D
21 Cindy Pearce Mike 110 60 50 4D
22 Emily Dillon RR Turps Bay Lynx 100 80 20 4D
22 Karen King Larks Golden Girl 100 100 4D
22 Morgan Wolf Bruce Lee 100 100 4D
22 Nikki Postma Hickory Sun Fame 100 100 4D
26 Alexia Hecker Invitation to Color 90 90 4D
26 Ashley Smythe MT Pocket Blues 90 90 4D
26 Dakota Waters Cant Catch Tabu 90 20 70 4D
26 Melinda Nickerson Krimps Lady Moe 90 90 4D
30 Ava Grayce Sanders Spark A Jetta 80 80 4D
30 Rachel Caprio Fridays French Honor 80 80 4D
32 Brianna Burton Corky Cash Quixote 70 70 4D
32 Emily Dillon Whiskey In My Frosty 70 20 50 4D
34 Caelyn Frederick Bubba 60 60 4D
34 Caryn Henry Happy to Be Paid 60 60 4D
34 Jade Dennison Dash On Fire 60 50 10 4D
34 Laina Varona DS Foolish Indian 60 60 4D
34 Laraine Cardin Latoya Cash 60 60 4D
34 Susan Matthews Strato Cat 60 60 4D
40 Berta Beattie Grand Smart Ruler 40 40 4D
40 Bonnie Calhoun Jeteronian Joe 40 40 4D
40 Debbie Sherrod Laney 40 40 4D
43 Jennifer Arato Mr Collect Call 30 30 4D
43 Millie Bolin Flit Bar Gracie 30 30 4D
45 Lisa Murray Spit Curl Brown 10 10 4D
45 Meghan Artymowycz Scarletts Triple Style 10 10 4D
45 Nikki Postma Flittin Wit Da Boyz 10 10 4D
1 Chris Caldwell Blingin 4 Buckles 460 30 90 80 160 100 5D
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2 Lisa Perrotta Blackjack 390 30 10 40 70 100 140 5D
3 Trish Tonn Jackson 360 200 160 5D
4 Josey Pearce LB Sparkles Cutter 350 20 80 30 140 80 5D
5 Sydney Kahle Purr N Like A Blonde 280 100 180 5D
6 Bonnie Calhoun Jeteronian Joe 200 200 5D
7 Nikki Postma Flittin Wit Da Boyz 180 180 5D
8 Emily Dillon Whiskey In My Frosty 160 90 50 20 5D
8 Taylor Pavel Im Not Flashy 160 80 50 30 5D

10 Ashley Smythe MT Pocket Blues 150 90 60 5D
10 Kim Durrell Kings Poco Roan 150 60 90 5D
10 Susan Matthews Val On Ice 150 50 100 5D
13 Cheryl Carreno Cowin Investapep 130 50 80 5D
13 Chris Caldwell Carolina Strawfly 130 100 30 5D
15 April Bratcher GL Boons Last Lady 120 120 5D
5 Rachel Caprio Fridays French Honor 120 120 5D

17 Ashley Smythe Lady Gold Oday 110 10 100 5D
17 Nikki Postma Tater 110 70 40 5D
17 Whitney Jackson Blaze 110 70 40 5D
20 Caelyn Frederick Bubba 100 60 40 5D
20 Dakota Waters Cant Catch Tabu 100 100 5D
20 Jennifer Arato Xena 100 40 60 5D
20 Kelsey Kennedy Hard Candy to Beat 100 100 5D
20 Mackenzie Wolf Classy Lookin Dude 100 100 5D
20 Patti George Flittin ta Fame 100 100 5D
26 Brittany Osburn Playin Two To Tango 90 90 5D
26 Jade Dennison Dash On Fire 90 90 5D
26 Kristina Sorrentino Talent to Fire 90 20 70 5D
26 Malayna Thompson Jackies Sweet Success 90 90 5D
26 Tracy Cowart Poco Mae Boss 90 90 5D
31 Brooke Buffkin Streakin Fast Harley 80 80 5D
31 Caryn Henry Happy to Be Paid 80 80 5D
31 Dawn Wilborn Streakin Fast Harley 80 80 5D
31 Debbie Sherrod Bean 80 20 60 5D
31 Emily Dillon Rowdys Two Eyed Buddy 80 80 5D
31 Kristina Sorrentino Zanebono 80 80 5D
37 Abbie Crews No Flittin Wonder 70 10 60 5D
37 Karen King Larks Golden Girl 70 70 5D
37 Lili Lefebure Flashy 70 70 5D
37 Madison Matthew Munch 70 70 5D
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41 Dallas Sawczak Nitro 60 60 5D
41 Morgan Wolf Bruce Lee 60 60 5D
41 Teresa Wilson Jacks Frosted Dell 60 60 5D
44 Jennifer Arato Blackjack 50 50 5D
44 Meghan Artymowycz Wrangler Dun Run 50 50 5D
44 Teresa Wilson My Indian Rocket 50 50 5D
47 Lisa Lungren Orphan Whisker 40 40 5D
47 Lisa Miller Twice A Shiney Badger 40 40 5D
47 Morgan Wolf Cowpony Roany 40 40 5D
50 Dana Yecker Cloverleaf Fame 30 30 5D
50 Megan Manly JVs Henry 30 30 5D
52 Brianna Burton Toast A Corona 20 20 5D
52 Bryce Murray Skyes A Bit Peppy 20 10 10 5D
52 Dawn Wilborn Brays Alive 20 20 5D
52 Dawn Wilborn Doc Myrts Spirit 20 20 5D

* Ties were broken by coin flip as agreed by both parties
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